
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

92025751 5PSSDB 18.45 3.95 72.88

92025771 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.44 3.95 72.84

92025794 P9 - 95878 BS-TON 18.45 4.20 77.49

92025811 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.33 3.95 72.40

92025829 P9 - 118303 5PSSDB 18.39 3.50 64.37

92025849 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.34 3.95 72.44

92025864 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.46 3.95 72.92

92025875 P9 - 118303 5PSSDB 18.43 3.50 64.50

92025908 P9 - (107483) RGR Sec 10 10PSSDA 18.42 4.55 83.81

92025932 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.40 3.95 72.68

92025948 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.40 3.95 72.68

92025974 P9 - (98608) Robinson Rd 7PSSDB 18.44 5.70 105.11

92025994 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.42 3.95 72.76

92026007 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.43 3.95 72.80

92026032 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.41 3.95 72.72

92026049 P9 - 118303 5PSSDB 18.43 3.50 64.50

92026062 P9 - (98608) Robinson Rd 7PSSDB 18.52 5.70 105.56

92026090 7PSSDB 18.43 5.70 105.05

1397.51

5% -69.88

SUBTOTAL 1327.63

-$238.40

TOTAL $1089.23

Settlement
of payment

Yembi Guillermo Cabrera (Alfa & Omega Transport) 1/17/2025

R004210

0

D121

Pugmill - Order

P9 - 113738

P9 - (98608) Robinson Rd

Fuel


	01-10-2025 to 01-16-2025



